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Report Date Hospitalizations Weekly Deaths Weekly

4/28/2021 97 97 32 32

5/5/2021 140 43 46 14

5/12/2021 183 43 56 10

5/19/2021 224 41 64 8

5/26/2021 243 19 81 17

6/2/2021 295 52 94 13

6/9/2021 413 118 106 12

6/16/2021 448 35 117 11

6/23/2021 466 18 124 7

6/30/2021 494 28 135 11

7/7/2021 518 24 141 6

7/14/2021 563 45 151 10

7/21/2021 593 30 159 8

7/28/2021 644 51 169 10

8/4/2021 714 70 180 11

8/11/2021 899 185 189 9

8/18/2021 1056 157 223 34

8/25/2021 1190 134 253 30

9/1/2021 1371 181 288 35

9/8/2021 1510 139 337 49

9/15/2021 1728 218 432 95

9/22/2021 1887 159 498 66

9/29/2021 2016 129 566 68

10/6/2021 2137 121 617 51

10/13/2021 2297 160 679 62

10/27/2021 2552 255 818 139

11/03/2021 2757 205 878 60

11/10/2021 3036 279 935 57

11/17/2021 3272 236 981 46

11/24/2021 3549 277 1038 57

12/01/2021 3722 173 1075 37
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12/08/2021 4092 370 1185 110

12/15/2021 5001 909 1313 128

12/22/2021 5299 298 1429 116

12/29/2021 5808 509 1521 92

01/05/2022 6087 279 1674 153

01/12/2022 6395 308 1884 210

01/19/2022 6644 249 2165 281

01/26/2022 6904 260 2528 363

02/02/2022 7623 719 2850 322

02/09/2022 8563 940 3147 297

02/16/2022 9569 1006 3358 211

02/23/2022 12054 2485 3509 151

03/02/2022 13398 1344 3684 175

03/09/2022 14601 1203 3793 109

03/16/2022 15048 447 3892 99

Totals 14601 3793


